10D R REHTET (D BDEEN)

3.675 x

7.589 x

5.26 X

7.077

5.89 x

7.16 x

7.618

9.683 x

5.811 x

= 3675

= 7589

= 5260

=707.7

= 589

=71.6

=7618

=96.83

= 58.11

6.953 x

10.535 x

2.885 x

3.173 x

1.375 x

9.945 x

9.301 x

9.047 x

2.233 x

2.872 %
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Aics:

=695.3

= 10535

= 28.85

=31.73

=137.5

=994.5

= 930.1

= 9047

=2233

= 2872
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100 R R=HNTET (D RDEEN)

2446 x 10 = 24.46

3.675 x 1000 = 3675

7.589 x 1000 = 7589

5.26 x 1000 = 5260

7.077 x 100 = 707.7

5.89 x 100 = 589

7.16 x 10 =71.6

7.618 x 1000 = 7618

9.683 x 10 = 96.83

5.811 x 10 = 58.11

=]

6.953 x 100 = 695.3

10.535 x 1000 = 10535

2.885 x 10 = 28.85

3.173 x 10 = 31.73

1.375 % 100 = 137.5

9.945 x 100 = 994.5

9.301 x 100 = 930.1

9.047 x 1000 = 9047

2.233 x 100 = 223.3

2.872 x 1000 = 2872
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